
H O T  D R I N K S

C A R N E G I E
c a f é

Tea

Americano

Espresso

Cappucino

Latté

Mochaccino

Mochalatte

Hot Chocolate 

Flavour Shot

C O L D  D R I N K S
Iced Tea

Iced Coffee

San Pellegrino

Pop

Orange Juice

 

 

 2.00 

2.00

3.00

3.50

3.75

4.50

4.75

3.00

0.75

2.75

2.75

2.50

1.75

2.50

1.75

3.75

2.25

2.25

2.75

Bottled Water

Coconut Water

Perrier

Milk

Chocolate Milk

World's Best

Vanilla or Hazelnut

Oasis

All prices subject to HST

S O M E T H I N G  S W E E T
Dessert Feature

 

Chocolate Brownie

Cinnamon Roll

Gourmet Cookie

4.75

 

3.75

3.50

2.00

Ugly Tart

Muffin Goodness

Butter Croissant

 

3.50

2.50

2.25

Gluten-free available

with butter & jam

Fresh Fruit Custard



G O O D  E A T S

C A R N E G I E
c a f é

Salad

Mixed greens, carrot, cucumber, 

apple, and sunflower seeds

 

 

Served on a bed on spinach

Soup Du Jour

Cup 4.75

Bowl 7.75

Side

Regular

5.75

8.00

Egg Salad on a Croissant 6.25

Carn "Egg" ie Breakfast Dish Bake
Egg bake made with bacon, sausage or ham. 

cheddar, tomato, and a medley of amazing spices

6.25

Carn "Egg" ie Croissant
Egg bake made with bacon, sausage or ham. 

cheddar, tomato, and a medley of amazing spices 
served on a croissant

6.25

Car "Tun" ie Croissant 6.25
Tuna melt with swiss cheese, tomato, celery,

onion, and a medley of amazing spices

Chicken & Cheddar Sandwich 9.75

All prices subject to HST

On a baguette or multigrain bread with 

cherry tomatoes, mixed greens, & pesto mayo

Ham & Swiss Sandwich
On a baguette or multigrain bread with
apples, spinach, and dijonnaise sauce

9.75

1/2 Sandwich with side salad

1/2 Sandwich with soup

10.75

12.75

We thank you for joining us today and hope that you will come back another

time soon. Until then......farewell!


