

# CARNEGIE

café

#### HOT DRINKS

Tea	2.00
Americano	2.00
Espresso	3.00
Cappucino	3.50
Latté	3.75
Mochaccino	4.50
Mochalatte	4.75
Hot Chocolate World's Best	3.00
Flavour Shot Vanilla or Hazelnut	0.75

#### COLD DRINKS

Iced Tea	2.75	<b>Bottled Water</b>	1.75
Iced Coffee	2.75	Coconut Water	3.75
San Pellegrino	2.50	Perrier	2.25
Pop	1.75	Milk	2.25
Orange Juice Oasis	2.50	Chocolate Milk	2.75

### **SOMETHING SWEET**

Dessert Feature	4.75	Ugly Tart	3.50
Fresh Fruit Custard		<b>Muffin Goodness</b>	2.50
Chocolate Brownie	3.75	<b>Butter Croissant</b>	2.25
Cinnamon Roll	3.50	with butter & jam	
Gourmet Cookie Gluten-free available	2.00		



# CARNEGIE

## café

### **GOOD EATS**

Soup Du Jour		7.75 4.75
Salad Mixed greens, carrot, cucumber, apple, and sunflower seeds	Side Regular	5.75 8.00
<b>Egg Salad on a Croissant</b> Served on a bed on spinach		6.25
Carn "Egg" ie Breakfast Dish Bake Egg bake made with bacon, sausage or ham cheddar, tomato, and a medley of amazing		6.25
Carn "Egg" ie Croissant Egg bake made with bacon, sausage or ham. cheddar, tomato, and a medley of amazing spices served on a croissant		
Car "Tun" ie Croissant Tuna melt with swiss cheese, tomato, celery, onion, and a medley of amazing spices		6.25
Chicken & Cheddar Sandwich On a baguette or multigrain bread with cherry tomatoes, mixed greens, & pesto may	′o	9.75
Ham & Swiss Sandwich On a baguette or multigrain bread with apples, spinach, and dijonnaise sauce		9.75
1/2 Sandwich with side salad 1/2 Sandwich with soup		10.75 12.75



We thank you for joining us today and hope that you will come back another time soon. Until then.....farewell!